
GL CLASS 600

BOLTED BONNET

SAMWOO KJS TEC CO., LTD.96

GLOBE VALVES

VALVE

SIZE

A1 & A3

A2

H

W

L

W
E

IG
H

T RF

BW

in

mm

in

mm

in

mm

in

mm

in

mm

in

mm

Ib

kg

Ib

kg

2

50

11.5 

292

11.6 

295

10.3 

262

7.9 

200

-

-

94.8 

43

77.2 

35

2.5

65

13.0 

330

13.1 

333

11.5 

292

8.8 

224

-

-

141.1 

64

114.6 

52

3

80

14.0 

356

14.1 

359

12.5 

318

9.8 

250

-

-

160.9 

73

127.9 

58

4

100

17.0 

432

17.1 

435

15.0 

382

12.4 

315

-

-

297.6 

135

231.5 

105

6

150

22.0 

559

22.1 

562

19.5 

495

14.0 

355

-

-

606.3 

275

471.8 

214

8

200

26.0 

660

26.1 

664

21.9 

555

15.7 

400

18.1 

461

992.1 

450

787.1 

357

10

250

31.0 

787

31.1 

791

24.6 

625

17.7 

450

23.2 

590

1653.5 

750

1314.0 

596

12

300

33.0 

838

33.1 

841

28.1 

715

17.7 

450

23.2 

590

3196.7 

1450

2791.1 

1266
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